Reliability. Simplicity. Flexibility.
Thermo Scientific™ Orbital Shakers
Lab equipment
 High-performance laboratory shakers
The Thermo Scientific™ Orbital Shakers  portfolio of high-performance laboratory shakers
includes open air, CO2-resistant, incubated, refrigerated, and CO2-controlled options. Each
shaker supports a variety of application uses with features designed for flexibility in the lab.
Their quiet operation, user-friendly design, and space efficiency are why our shakers are trusted by labs

thermofisher.com/shakers
High performance laboratory shakers 5
Ordering information - shakers
Model Description Cat. No.
IntelliStack Incubator Shaker 25 mm IntelliStack Incubator Shaker 25 mm 120 V, 50/60 Hz with Down Swing 8882610D​
IntelliStack Incubator Shaker 25 mm IntelliStack Incubator Shaker 25 mm 220 V, 50/60 Hz with Down Swing 8882620D​
IntelliStack Incubator Shaker 50 mm IntelliStack Incubator Shaker 50 mm 120 V, 50/60 Hz with Down Swing 8885010D​
IntelliStack Incubator Shaker 50 mm IntelliStack Incubator Shaker 50 mm 220 V, 50/60 Hz with Down Swing 8885020D​
IntelliStack Incubator Shaker 25 mm IntelliStack Incubator Shaker 25 mm 120 V, 50/60 Hz with Up Swing 8882610U​
IntelliStack Incubator Shaker 25 mm IntelliStack Incubator Shaker 25 mm 220 V, 50/60 Hz with Up Swing 8882620U​
IntelliStack Incubator Shaker 50 mm IntelliStack Incubator Shaker 50 mm 120 V, 50/60 Hz with Up Swing 8885010U​
IntelliStack Incubator Shaker 50 mm IntelliStack Incubator Shaker 50 mm 220 V, 50/60 Hz with Up Swing 8885020U​
Miscellaneous accessories
Compatible Model Description Cat. No.

thermofisher.com/shakers
6
Ordering information - shakers
Model Description Cat. No.
IntelliStack CO2  Incubator Shaker 25 mm IntelliStack CO2  Incubator Shaker 25 mm 120 V, 50/60 Hz with Down Swing 8892610D​
IntelliStack CO2  Incubator Shaker 25 mm IntelliStack CO2  Incubator Shaker 25 mm 220 V, 50/60 Hz with Down Swing 8892620D​
IntelliStack CO2  Incubator Shaker 50 mm IntelliStack CO2  Incubator Shaker 50 mm 120 V, 50/60 Hz with Down Swing 8895010D​
IntelliStack CO2  Incubator Shaker 50 mm IntelliStack CO2  Incubator Shaker 50 mm 220 V, 50/60 Hz with Down Swing 8895020D​
IntelliStack CO2  Incubator Shaker 25 mm IntelliStack CO2  Incubator Shaker 25 mm 120 V, 50/60 Hz with Up Swing 8892610U​
IntelliStack CO2  Incubator Shaker 25 mm IntelliStack CO2  Incubator Shaker 25 mm 220 V, 50/60 Hz with Up Swing 8892620U​
IntelliStack CO2  Incubator Shaker 50 mm IntelliStack CO2  Incubator Shaker 50 mm 120 V, 50/60 Hz with Up Swing 8895010U​
IntelliStack CO2  Incubator Shaker 50 mm IntelliStack CO2  Incubator Shaker 50 mm 220 V, 50/60 Hz with Up Swing 8895020U​
Miscellaneous accessories
Compatible Model Description Cat. No.

Accessories can be found on pages 9 - 11.
thermofisher.com/shakers
Ordering information - shakers
Model Description Cat. No.
19 mm CO2 Resistant Shaker
CO₂ resistant shaker with 19 mm orbit, control box, US style plug, 100-120 V, 50/60 Hz 88881101
CO₂ resistant shaker with 19 mm orbit, control box, CN, UK, EU style plugs 220-240 V, 50/60 Hz 88881102
3 mm CO2 Resistant Shaker
CO₂ resistant shaker with 3 mm orbit, control box, US style plug, 100-120 V, 50/60 Hz 88881101B
CO₂ resistant shaker with 3 mm orbit, control box, CN, UK, EU style plugs 220-240 V, 50/60 Hz 88881102B
Shaker and accessory bundles
Model Description Cat. No.
19 mm CO2 Resistant Shaker
CO₂ resistant shaker 19 mm orbit, control box with 4-20 mA data output, 14 x 12 in. platform, and flask clamp starter kit, 100-120 V 88881103
CO₂ resistant shaker 19 mm orbit, control box with 4-20 mA data output, 14 x 12 in. platform, and flask clamp starter kit, 220-240 V 88881104
3 mm CO2 Resistant Shaker
CO₂ resistant shaker 3 mm orbit, control box with 4-20 mA data output, 14 x 12 in. platform, and flask clamp starter kit, 100-120 V 88881103B
CO₂ resistant shaker 3 mm orbit, control box with 4-20 mA data output, 14 x 12 in. platform, and flask clamp starter kit, 220-240 V 88881104B
Flask Clamp Starter Kit is Cat No. 88881133 that includes 2- 100ml flask clamps, 4 - 250ml flask clamps, 4- 500ml flask clamps, 2 - 1L flask clamps, and 2 - 2L flask clamps
Optional platforms
Compatible Model Description Cat. No.
19 and 3 mm CO2
Resistant Shakers
Universal Platform - 14 x 12 in. (360 x 300 mm) 88881122
Universal Platform - 18 x 18 in. (457 x 457 mm) 88881122B
Rubber Mat Platform - 14 x 12 in. (360 x 305 mm) 88881123
Miscellaneous accessories
Compatible Model Description Cat. No.
19 mm CO2 Resistant Shaker Control box with 4-20 mA data output for 19 mm orbit shaker 88881127B
3 mm CO2 Resistant Shaker Control box with 4-20 mA data output for 3 mm orbit shaker 88883101B
19 and 3 mm CO2
Resistant Shakers
General power adapter 88881128
Replacement US plug 88881129